Courtney M.P. Hollowell, MD, FACS, a urologist with Cook County Health

Get to know Urologist Dr. Courtney M.P. Hollowell, who serves patients in Chicago, Illinois.



New York, New York City, Aug 4, 2021 (Issuewire.com) - Dr. Hollowell is a reputable urologist who currently serves as Chairman of Urology at the John H. Stroger, Jr. Hospital of Cook County Health in Chicago, IL. He can also be found practicing at Provident Hospital. His clinical expertise covers areas such as urologic oncology, genitourinary trauma and reconstruction, and men's health. Dr. Hollowell additionally serves as Instructor of Urology at Northwestern Feinberg School of Medicine.

After the completion of his undergraduate degree at the University of Michigan in 1991, Dr. Hollowell attended the University of Illinois College of Medicine and received his medical degree in 1995. He completed his urology residency at The University of Chicago Medical Center in Chicago, IL.

"To whom much is given even more is expected' are the early memories of the encouraging words my father would say sitting on the edge of my bed while I fell asleep at night. No dream was too big as I saw myself as a future astronaut, nuclear physicist, engineer, or even surgeon. We were taught that dreaming wasn't the problem, but to have never tried was. Growing up in Detroit, the sixth of seven children, my mother watched over us like a hawk. She gave us a good example of a loving, caring environment from which anything was possible. My father is a well-respected physician who broke racial barriers in medicine decades ago. I grew up watching his example, as he treated Detroit's underserved patients and mentored others rising in his wake. It was through his example that I became the man I am today", states Dr. Hollowell.

Upon the completion of his training, Dr. Hollowell attained board certification in urology through the American Board of Urology. The mission of the American Board of Urology is to act for the benefit of the public by establishing and maintaining standards of certification for urologists, working with certified urologists to achieve lifelong learning to ensure the delivery of high quality, safe and ethical urologic care.

Urology, also known as genitourinary surgery, is the branch of medicine that focuses on surgical and medical diseases of the male and female urinary-tract system and the male reproductive organs

Over the years, Dr. Hollowell has been granted numerous awards and recognitions, including the 1995 James Scholar Award at the University of Illinois College of Medicine, the 1999 American Association for Cancer Research (AACR) Minority Scholar in Cancer Research Award, the 2000 John D. Silbar Award from the North Central Section of the American Urological Association, the 2008 Humanitarian in Healthcare Award from Cook County Bureau of Health, the 2013 Vincent J. O'Conor Jr. Award for Excellence in Teaching Award from the Northwestern University Feinberg School of Medicine.

Moreover, he was named Doctor of the Year by Cook County Health and Hospital System (2018) and was the 2014 Twenty Eight Men of Change Honoree with BET Network. In 2011, he served as President of the Chicago Urological Society and is now the President-Elect of the Illinois State Urological Society. With a strong emphasis on compassionate and comprehensive patient care, Dr. Hollowell attained the coveted title of Fellow of the American College of Surgeons (FACS) having met the standards and guidelines required of the nation's leading surgeons.

Learn more about Dr. Courtney M.P. Hollowell:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/1653897-Courtney-Hollowell-Urologist or through Cook County Health, https://cookcountyhealth.org/physicians/courtney-hollowell-md/

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source: Courtney M.P. Hollowell, MD, FACS

See on IssueWire